



**PROJECT ESTIMATE**

**DAKSHINANCHAL VIDYUT VITARAN NIGAM LTD.**

(A State Government Undertaking)

Urja Bhavan, Nh-2 (Agra - Delhi Bypass Road), Sikandra, Agra - 282002

Ph No. 1800 180 3023 GSTIN: 09AACCD0695D1ZS

Project Description : AMAR SINGH

Project Code : DVDV.PT.PD4361

Estimate Value : 146.738,91

Estimate Printout Date : 30.01.2023

Previous Approved Version : N.A.

Fund (Project Code) : PTW\_DEPOSI

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	UNIT	QTY	RATE(RS.)	AMOUNT
	<b>Material &amp; Service-Lines&amp;Cable - DVDV.PT.PD4361.A</b>				
1	EARTH ROD 2540X20 MM - 1700000133	No	5.000	694,00	3.470,00
2	T/F BASE ANGLE 65X65X6X2028 MM - 2700000355	No	2.000	1.778,00	3.556,00
3	11 KV Cross Arm Clamp for PCC Pole 8.5 M - 2500000361	No	3.000	304,00	912,00
4	11 KV COMPOSITE POLYMER PIN INSULATOR - 2700000193	No	12.000	268,00	3.216,00
5	11 KV F Clamp for PCC Pole 8.5 Mtr Long - 2500000339	No	3.000	265,00	795,00
6	DANGER BOARD WITH CLAMP,N&B FOR 8.5 PCC - 1700000780	No	4.000	461,00	1.844,00
7	PCC POLE 8.5 MTR.LONG - 1500000000	No	5.000	2.721,00	13.605,00
8	STONE PAD - 1400000362	No	5.000	140,00	700,00
9	M.S. DROPPER CHANNEL 100X50X5X2028 MM - 1800000115	No	1.000	748,00	748,00
10	MS T-OFF CHANNEL 100X50X5X1300 MM - 1800000099	No	1.000	478,00	478,00
11	G.I.WIRE 6 SWG - 2700000003	KG	10.000	72,00	720,00
12	DISC FITTING 45KN (T&C) - 1700000374	No	6.000	97,00	582,00
13	Stay Set Galvanised 16x1800 as pr ann-1 - 2700000515	No	3.000	860,00	2.580,00
14	11 KV Stay Clamp for PCC Pole 8.5 M long - 2500000309	No	3.000	304,00	912,00
15	ACSR Weasel Conductor - 1000000347	KM	0.618	23.980,00	<del>14819,00</del>
16	STAY WIRE GI(7/3.15MM) 7/10 SWG - 2700000429	KG	13.500	191,77	2.588,90
17	11 KV DP Clamp for PCC Pole 8.5 Mtr - 2500000238	No	8.000	259,00	2.072,00

18	11 KV TPMO WITH POLYMER INSULATOR - 2700000357	No	1,000	18,292,00	18,292,00
19	CROSS ARMS V-TYPE 11 KV - 1700000104	No	3,000	744,00	2,232,00
20	11 KV POLYMER DISC INSULATOR (T&C) 45 KN - 1400001023	No	6,000	315,00	1,890,00
21	M.S. Top Channel 100x50x5x2240 mm - 1800000092	No	1,000	832,00	832,00
Sub Total - Material (Rs.)					66,820,90
Total - Material & Service-Lines&Cable - (Rs.)					66,820,90
Material & Service-Plant&Machinery - DVDP.ET.PD4361.B					
1	25 KVA 11/0.4 KV TRANSFORMER NEW - 2000000158	No	1,000	56,780,00	56,780,00
Sub Total - Material (Rs.)					56,780,00
Total - Material & Service-Plant&Machinery - (Rs.)					56,780,00
Material-Meter - DVDP.ET.PD4361.C					
1	THREE PHASE (10-60A) Energy Meter - 1300000832	No	1,000	2,921,00	2,921,00
Sub Total - Material (Rs.)					2,921,00
Total - Material-Meter - (Rs.)					2,921,00
FIX CHARGE - DVDP.ET.PD4361.K					
1	FIX CHARGES				2,036,00
Sub Total - Charges (Rs.)					2,036,00
Total - FIX CHARGE - (Rs.)					2,036,00
Other Charges - DVDP.ET.PD4361.P					
1	Other Charges				18,181,00
Sub Total - Charges (Rs.)					18,181,00
Total - Other Charges - (Rs.)					18,181,00
Contingency Charges - DVDP.ET.PD4361.Z					
1	Contingency Charges				0,01
Sub Total - Charges (Rs.)					0,01
Total - Contingency Charges - (Rs.)					0,01
Total(Materials + Services + Charges) (Rs.)					146,738,91
Return Material - DVDP.ET.PD4361.A					
Grand Total (Rs.)					146,738,91

Amount in Words: One Lakh Forty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Eight Rupees Ninety One Paise Only

( Engineer-E&M )

Adho Singh

11006062

APPROVED - 05.01.2023

( Class II-AE - E&M )

Vijay Gupta

11006793

APPROVED - 30.01.2023

( EE - E&M (IT) )

Arunendra Pratap Singh

11005174

Estimate Sanction no 653 Date 30/01/2023